Shareholding Pattern

ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532875 Quarter Ending : Dec-22
Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Sk.larehol No. of Locked in
dingas a shares
% of
No. of total no. No. of
Categor No. of fl:llly of shares No. of equity
y of paid up . (calculat . shares
sharehol : Voting .
sharehol ders equity ed as per Richts held in
der shares SCRR, 8 demateria
held 1957)As lized form SubCateg SubCatego SubCatego
a % of ory_I ry_II ry_III
(A+B+C2
(A)
rpg’m"te 10 | 28861 | 28861, sygp | 28861, | 528 | 8018 | 277 | 2886180 ~ ~ ~
800 800 ) 800 2 801 8 0
Promote
r Group
(B) 2,57,77, 2,57,77, 2,57,77, 47.1 2,42,57,27
Public 37,821 378 378 47.18 378 8 0.00 2
(C1)
Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 ~ — -
underlyi
ng DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 0.00 -- -- --
Employ
ee Trust
(C) Non
Promote 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
r-Non
Public
Grand 5,46,39, 5,46,39, 5,46,39, 100. 80,18, 14.6 5,31,19,07
Total 37,831 178 178 100.00 178 00 801 8 2




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sharehol No. of Loqcked No. of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of ding % in shares equity
fully calculate shares
Category & paid d as per held in Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Name of the up ) SCRR, demateria

Shareholders equity 1957 As lized

shares a % of form(Not

held (A+B+C2 Prajolieatile Sub?ateg Sub‘Catego Suthatego
) ory_l ry_II ry_III
B e e e e e

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)
B2)
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Foreign)
Foreign
Portfolio 7 32983 3,29,83 0.60 3,29,83 0.60 0.00 329834
Investors 4 4 4
Category I
Sub Total 32983 3,29,83 3,29,83
B2 7 4 4 0.60 4 0.60 0.00 3,29,834
B3) Central
Government
/ State
Government 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
(s)/
President of
India
B4) Non- 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 ; ; ;
Institutions
Directors 1| 45000 | 45,000 0.08 | 45,000 | 0.08 0.00 45,000
and their




relatives
(excluding
independen
tdirectors
and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

56250

56,250

0.10

56,250

0.10

0.00

56,250

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

36337

14961
099

1,49,61,
099

27.38

1,49,61,
099

27.3

0.00

1,49,30,99
3

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

52

54510
72

54,51,0

9.98

54,51,0

9.98

0.00

54,51,072

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

450

17798
35

17,79,8
35

3.26

17,79,8
35

3.26

0.00

17,79,835

Sreenivasan
Gopalaswam
y Kollagunta

11636
47

11,63,6
47

2.13

11,63,6
47

2.13

0.00

11,63,647

Foreign
Nationals

7500

7,500

0.01

7,500

0.01

0.00

7,500




Bodies 21290 | 21,29,0 21,29,0
Corporate 128 96 56 3.90 g6 | 390 0.00 6,39,096
14900 | 14,90,0 14,90,0

Collab 9, LLC 1 00 00 2.73 0 | 273 0.00

Any Other 10176 | 10,17,6 10,17,6

(specify) 842 97 o 1.86 g, | 186 0.00 | 10,17,692

Clearing 21 9246 9,246 0.02 9,246 | 0.02 0.00 9,246

Members

HUF 813 89212 8'92'12 1.63 8'92'12 1.63 0.00 8,92,164

Body Corp-

Ltd Liability g | 11628 | 116,28 021 | L1628 | o9 0.00 1,16,282
. 2 2 2

Partnership

Sub Total 25447 | 2,54,47, 2,54,47, | 465 2,39,27,43

B4 37814 c44 tad 46.57 o i 0.00 5

B=B1+B2+B 25777 | 2,57,77, 2,57,77, | 47.1 2,42,57,27

3+B4 37821 378 378 47.18 378 8 0.00 2

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.




Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Serial No. Shareholder Name Name of the PAC Number of shares Percentage of shareholding by PAC
1 Vivil Investments Private Limited Vivil Investments Private Limited 1,87,150 0.34
2 | Abhirati Properties Private Limited Abhirati Properties Private Limited 19,014 0.03

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
; Locked in ;
No. of fully Total no. Shareholding % shares(XII) Number of equity shares
Category & Name of No. of paid up equity shares calculated as per SCRR, As 2% of held in dematerialized
the Shareholders(I) shareholder(III) shares held(VII = 1957 As a % of sa 010 form(XIV)(Not
held(1V) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) tota Applicable)
Shares
held

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.




Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SL. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)

Details of the registered

Details of the SBO (I) owner (II) Date of
Whether by virtue of: creation /
acquisition of
Rights on signifi_ca.mt
distributable Exercise Exercise of . beneficial
dividend or of significant TG (1)
any other control influence
distribution
Prakash Shah
acting as
Prakash Beneficiary
1 Shah India and family India 0 0 0 | No No 07/07/2017
Trustee of
Padma Pragna
Private Trust

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for
the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.



Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 1.25
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.13
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.81
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.98
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 1.06




