Shareholding Pattern								
ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LTD.								
<b>Scrip Code :</b> 532875	Quarter Endi	<b>ng :</b> Dec-22						
	Particular	Yes/No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?								
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?								
Whether the Listed Entity ha	s issued any Warrants ?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity ha	s any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity ha	s any shares in locked-in?	Yes						
Whether any shares held by	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?							
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?     No								
Whether the listed entity has	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes							

				Summar	y statement	t holding	g of specifi	ed securi	ties			
				Sharehol ding as a % of		Tota	No. of Lo shai			Sub-cate	gorization of sl	ıares (XV)
Categor	No. of	No. of fully	Total	total no. of shares	No. of	l as a % of		As a % of	No. of equity	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
y of sharehol der	sharehol ders	paid up equity shares held	no. shares held	(calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2	Voting Rights	Tota l Voti ng right	No.(a)	% of total Shar es held( b)	shares held in demateria lized form	SubCateg ory_I	SubCatego ry_II	SubCatego ry_III
(A) Promote r & Promote r Group	10	2,88,61, 800	2,88,61, 800	52.82	2,88,61, 800	52.8 2	80,18, 801	27.7 8	2,88,61,80 0			
(B) Public	37,821	2,57,77, 378	2,57,77, 378	47.18	2,57,77, 378	47.1 8		0.00	2,42,57,27 2			
(C1) Shares underlyi ng DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employ ee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promote r-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00				
Grand Total	37,831	5,46,39, 178	5,46,39, 178	100.00	5,46,39, 178	100. 00	80,18, 801	14.6 8	5,31,19,07 2			

			Statem	ent showing	shareholdi	ng patte	rn of th	e Public s	shareholder			
		No. of		Sharehol ding %		Tota l as a %		Locked hares	No. of equity	Sub-cate	gorization of sł	nares (XV)
Category & Name of the	No. of shareho	fully paid up	Total no. shares	calculate d as per SCRR,	No. of Voting	of Tota		As a % of total	shares held in demateria	Sharehold	ling (No. of sha	res) under
Shareholders	lder	equity shares held	held	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2 )	Rights	Voti ng righ t	a) Shar form(N	lized form(Not Applicable )	SubCateg ory_I	SubCatego ry_II	SubCatego ry_III	
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	7	32983 4	3,29,83 4	0.60	3,29,83 4	0.60		0.00	3,29,834			
Sub Total B2	7	32983 4	3,29,83 4	0.60	3,29,83 4	0.60		0.00	3,29,834			
B3) Central Government / State Government (s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their	1	45000	45,000	0.08	45,000	0.08		0.00	45,000			

relatives (excluding independen t directors and nominee directors)										
Key Managerial Personnel	3	56250	56,250	0.10	56,250	0.10	0.00	56,250		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	36337	14961 099	1,49,61, 099	27.38	1,49,61, 099	27.3 8	0.00	1,49,30,99 3		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	52	54510 72	54,51,0 72	9.98	54,51,0 72	9.98	0.00	54,51,072		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	450	17798 35	17,79,8 35	3.26	17,79,8 35	3.26	0.00	17,79,835		
Sreenivasan Gopalaswam y Kollagunta	1	11636 47	11,63,6 47	2.13	11,63,6 47	2.13	0.00	11,63,647		
Foreign Nationals	1	7500	7,500	0.01	7,500	0.01	0.00	7,500		

Bodies Corporate	128	21290 96	21,29,0 96	3.90	21,29,0 96	3.90	0.00	6,39,096		
Collab 9, LLC	1	14900 00	14,90,0 00	2.73	14,90,0 00	2.73	0.00			
Any Other (specify)	842	10176 92	10,17,6 92	1.86	10,17,6 92	1.86	0.00	10,17,692		
Clearing Members	21	9246	9,246	0.02	9,246	0.02	0.00	9,246		
HUF	813	89216 4	8,92,16 4	1.63	8,92,16 4	1.63	0.00	8,92,164		
Body Corp- Ltd Liability Partnership	8	11628 2	1,16,28 2	0.21	1,16,28 2	0.21	0.00	1,16,282		
Sub Total B4	37814	25447 544	2,54,47, 544	46.57	2,54,47, 544	46.5 7	0.00	2,39,27,43 8		
B=B1+B2+B 3+B4	37821	25777 378	2,57,77, 378	47.18	2,57,77, 378	47.1 8	0.00	2,42,57,27 2		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

## <u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public										
Serial No.	Shareholder Name	Name of the PAC	Number of shares	Percentage of shareholding by PAC							
1	Vivil Investments Private Limited	Vivil Investments Private Limited	1,87,150	0.34							
2	Abhirati Properties Private Limited	Abhirati Properties Private Limited	19,014	0.03							

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	L	umber of .ocked in nares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)		
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00			
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00			

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

	Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.									
Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member					
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL					

	Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners										
Sr.No	No Details of the SBO (I)		Details of the owner	Details o	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III) Whether by virtue of:						
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)	
1	Prakash Shah	India	Prakash Shah acting as Beneficiary and family Trustee of Padma Pragna Private Trust	India	0	0	0	No	No	07/07/2017	

Note = \* In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %						
As on shareholding date	100.00	1.25						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	1.13						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.81						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.98						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	1.06						